
OLIVAS G F , V E ) 
Marinated olives 

PATATAS BRAVAS (V, GF) 
Crispy fried potato cubes with spicy tomato sauce and aioli

BLUE CHEESE CROQUETTES 
Fried blue cheese croquettes, aioli

SERRANO HAM CROQUETTES
Fried serrano ham croquettes, aioli

CHICKPEA FRITTERS (GF, V)
Chickpea and sweet potato fritters, chilli aioli

PADRON PEPPERS (GF, V) 
Fried padron peppers

CHORIZO AL VINO (GF)
Chorizo cooked in red wine

FRIED WHITE BAIT
Deep fried coated whitebait, aioli

GARLIC WILD MUSHROOMS (GF, V) 
Sauteed garlic wild mushrooms

FRIED AUBERGINES WITH HONEY (V)
Fried aubergine, drizzled honey

GARLIC AND CHILLI PRAWNS (GF) 
Sauteed tiger prawns in chilli and garlic

TORTILLA DE PATATAS (GF, V)
Spanish potato omelette

3.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

5.00

7.00

5.50

7.00

5.50

8.00

5.50

(GF)  GLUTEN FREE (N)  CONTAINS NUTS (VE)  VEGAN
ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED AND COOKED FRESHLY IN THE PREMISES. 
FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES : PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT THE 
INGREDIENTS WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER.


