



OLIVAS GF, VE) Marinated olives	3.50
PATATAS BRAVAS (V, GF) Crispy fried potato cubes with spicy tomato sauce and aioli	5.00
BLUE CHEESE CROQUETTES Fried blue cheese croquettes, aioli	5.00
SERRANO HAM CROQUETTES Fried serrano ham croquettes, aioli	5.00
CHICKPEA FRITTERS (GF, V) Chickpea and sweet potato fritters, chilli aioli	6.00
PADRON PEPPERS (GF, V) Fried padron peppers	5.00
CHORIZO AL VINO (GF) Chorizo cooked in red wine	7.00
FRIED WHITE BAIT Deep fried coated whitebait, aioli	5.50
GARLIC WILD MUSHROOMS (GF, V) Sauteed garlic wild mushrooms	7.00
FRIED AUBERGINES WITH HONEY (V) Fried aubergine, drizzled honey	5.50
GARLIC AND CHILLI PRAWNS (GF) Sauteed tiger prawns in chilli and garlic	8.00
TORTILLA DE PATATAS (GF, V) Spanish potato omelette	5.50

(GF) – GLUTEN FREE (N) – CONTAINS NUTS (VE) - VEGAN ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED AND COOKED FRESHLY IN THE PREMISES. FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER.

